Designer elements for
modern landscapes.
The second edition of the Archipello. Specifier Catalogue builds on a clear and consistent premise:
that outdoor environments deserve the same level of architectural intent, material integrity, and
technical consideration as the built form itself. Archipello. continues to bring together a curated
range of premium planters, edging, and retaining wall systems, sourced from leading European
manufacturers and selected specifically for design-led projects in New Zealand.
This edition expands the core Archipello. elements offering with the introduction of new models and

material to create a cohesive garden look.
With 3 edging options available, Straight, Set and Flattened,
the 2 mm thickness of the Straight and Flattened edging allows
flexibility for using in curved designs. The Set Top Edging is rigid
for straight designs.
The edging strips are provided with pre-drilled mounting holes,
x4 timber edging pegs, and screws for joining sections together.
24
Steel thickness 2 mm
CP2.150
CP2.200
CP2.100BU
(Inside corner)
CP2.100BI
(Outside corner)
CP2.100BU 300 300 100 1.1
CP2.150BU 300 300 150 1.58
CP2.200BU 300 300 200 2.06
CP2.100BI 300 300 100 1.1
CP2.150BI 300 300 150 1.58
CP2.200BI 300 300 200 2.06
KGWidth HeightLength
CP2.100 2300 2 100 4.16
CP2.150 2300 2 150 6
CP2.200 2300 2 200 7.84
KGThickness HeightLength
CZ2.100
Edging - Set Top Edge
The Set Top Edging is rigid for straight designs.
For flexible edging options to use in curved designs,
choose Straight or Flattened Top.
The edging strips are provided with pre-drilled
mounting holes, x4 timber edging pegs, and screws
for joining sections together.
25
Steel thickness 2 mm
CZ2.150
CZ2.200
CZ2.100BU
(Inside corner)
CZ2.100BI
(Outside corner)
CZ2.100 2300 2 100 4.7
CZ2.150 2300 2 150 6.55
CZ2.200 2300 2 200 8.39
KGThickness HeightLength
CZ2.100BU 300 300 100 1.21
CZ2.150BU 300 300 150 1.69
CZ2.200BU 300 300 200 2.17
CZ2.100BI 300 300 100 1.21
CZ2.150BI 300 300 150 1.69
CZ2.200BI 300 300 200 2.17
KGWidth HeightLength
CR2.100
Edging - Straight Top Edge
The Straight Top edging allows flexibility for using in curved
designs. For a rigid edging option in straight designs, use Set
Top edging.
The edging strips are provided with pre-drilled mounting
holes, x4 timber edging pegs, and screws for joining sections
together.
26
Steel thickness 2 mm
CR2.150
CR2.200
CR2.100 2300 2 100 3.8
CR2.150 2300 2 150 5.52
CR2.200 2300 2 200 7.36
CR2.100BU
CR2.100BU 300 300 100 1
CR2.150BU 300 300 150 1.43
CR2.200BU 300 300 200 1.92
KGWidth HeightLengthKGWidth HeightLength
STRAIGHT TOP EDGING
Landscape design by KPLC, Muriwai, Auckland NZ
SET TOP EDGING FLATTENED TOP EDGING27

Retaining Wall - Straight 400
Archipello. modular retaining walls offer almost limitless
possibilities for creating shape and form, and are the perfect
solution for separating lawns, borders and paths. They can
also be used as planters. Retaining walls create a strong
structural impact in gardens and outdoor spaces.
30
CRSO3.400.500
(Outside corner)
CRSN3.400.500
(Inside corner)
CRS3.400.2000
Steel thickness 3 mm
Top edge 50 x 25 mm
Includes prefab system and stainless-steel fasteners
CRS3.400.1000 1000 200 400 17.15
CRS3.400.2000 2000 200 400 33.21
KGWidth HeightLength
CRSO3.400.500 500 500 400 14.67
CRSN3.400.500 500 500 400 15.81
KGWidth HeightLength
CRS3.600.1000
Retaining Wall - Straight 600
31
CRSO3.600.500
(Outside corner)
CRSN3.600.500
(Inside corner)
CRS3.600.2000
Steel thickness 3 mm
Top edge 50 x 25 mm
Includes prefab system and stainless-steel fasteners
CRS3.600.1000 1000 300 600 25.94
CRS3.600.2000 2000 300 600 49.56
KGWidth HeightLength
CRSO3.600.500 500 500 600 21.93
CRSN3.600.500 500 500 600 24.24
KGWidth HeightLength
RETAINING WALL SECTIONS CORTEN STEEL
32
CRCO3.400.500
Retaining Wall - Outside Curve 400
Corten steel modular retaining walls are very robust, hard-
wearing, weatherproof, low-maintenance and durable.
33
CRCO3.400.1000
CRCO3.600.500
Retaining Wall - Outside Curve 600
CRCO3.600.1000
Steel thickness 3 mm
Top edge 50 x 25 mm
Includes prefab system and stainless-steel fasteners
CRCO3.600.500 500 500 600 17.91
CRCO3.600.1000 1000 1000 600 34.66
KGWidth HeightLength
CRCO3.400.500 500 500 400 11.83
CRCO3.400.1000 1000 1000 400 23.12
KGWidth HeightLength
76
30
RETAINING WALL STRAIGHT